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Based on its Section 301 investigation, the U.S. has set or threatened tariffs on about 91 percent of all goods from China. The U.S. has 
recently said the administration is considering tariffs of up to 25 percent on $300 billion worth of goods which have not yet been hit 
with tariffs. Goods from China have faced tariffs based on the United States’ Section 301 actions as well as the steel and aluminum 
tariffs and antidumping and countervailing duty tariffs on solar panels and washing machines. 
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DOLLAR
VALUE
AFFECTED
(2018
IMPORTS)

SECTION I

Live animals,
animal

products

$2.6B

SECTION II 

Vegetable 
products

$1.6B

SECTION III

Animal or 
vegetable

fats

$61M

SECTION IV

Prepared foods,
beverages, 

tobacco

$3.4B

SECTION V 

Mineral 
products

$1B

SECTION VI 

Chemical 
products

$12.4B

SECTION VII 

Plastic, 
rubber goods

$23.3B

SECTION VIII

Leather, raw
hides, handbags

$7.5B
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PERCENT
FACING
TARIFFS

SECTION IX

Wood 
products

$4.3B

SECTION X

Wood pulp, 
paper products

$5.9B

SECTION XI

Textile,
textile products

$40.4B

SECTION XII

Footwear,
headgear

$18.1B

SECTION XIII

Stone, plaster, 
cement, 

related articles

$8.2B

SECTION XIV

Pearls, stones,
other precious 

materials

$3.1B

SECTION XV

Base metal 
products

$27.8B

By Taylor Miller Thomas, POLITICO Pro DataPoint

Sources: U.S. Trade Representative, USA Trade database, U.S. Census Bureau, USITC, 
Harmonized Tariff Schedule, Customs and Border Protection, Federal Register, White House

Note: Goods listed under Chapters 98 and 99 (which 
comprise special classification provisions and similar 
designations) in the USA Trade database are not shown.

A series of 10-digit tariff codes that were exempted in the 
$200 billion tariff round were included in the $300 billion 
tariff threat, and are classified as facing tariffs in this 
graphic.

Goods exempted by the USTR through the tariff exclusion 
process are not classified as facing tariffs. The exempted 
goods are based on the list published on the USTR 
website for the Section 301 exclusion process for Chinese 
tariffs, as of May 16, 2019 at 11:16 a.m. EDT.
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SECTION XVI

Machinery, related
products

$244B

SECTION XVII

Vehicles,
aircraft, 
vessels

$18B

SECTION XVIII

Optical, photo,
measuring,

related products

$9.4B $58.9B

SECTION XX

Misc.

$285M

SECTION XXI

Works of art,
antiques

SECTION XIX

Arms,
ammunition,

parts

$154M
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